
VOTED BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE 02/26/2026
Selected Election Name State ID Precinct
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RICARDO ABREGO JR 1072952149 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY NEIL ACKERMAN 1059850190 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANI KAY ACKERMAN 1059850135 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN JOSEPH ACKLEY 1117990050 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN KELLY ADAMS 1010871382 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE MARREN ADAMS ADAMS 1040717818 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN AGNELLO 1040624295 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEBON JOSEPH AGNELLO 1040677079 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUPITA SARAHI AGUIRRE 2149749118 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA BONA AILSHIRE 2195120918 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL ANNE ALEXANDER 1041154637 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ADRIAN ALFORD 1040651221 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDNA SUSTEK ALFORD 1040559146 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNANN MERLENE ALLEN 1040904296 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE AMERINE 2162826350 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES M AMERINE JR 2162826366 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN CHARLES ANDERSON 1118715800 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON ANNE ANDERSON 1040686102 57
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN SUE ANDERSON 1040687370 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES GREGORY ANDING 1041259210 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY DEAN ANGSTADT 1040641589 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LYNN ANTHONY 1040717479 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY REBECCA ANTHONY 1040606039 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA TAYLOR ARDEN 1195190440 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUANN COLEY ARGERSINGER 1045475290 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND WILLIAM ARGERSINGER 1168860637 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY MORING ARGO 1192636538 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY LEE ARGO 1020237321 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILL CLAYTON ARMSTRONG 1029836680 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA H ARMSTRONG 1029974712 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY MOORE ARNOLD 1041118269 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ALSON ARNOLD 1040576960 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA ARNOLD 2211196856 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWIGHT WAYNE ARNOLD 1127621269 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN BUTLER ARNOLD 1139846128 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DORSEY ARNOLD 2133097707 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOWANNA HAYES ARNOLD 1041361219 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS EDGAR ASHER 1040649560 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIEDRA ANN ASPAN 1006699607 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICAHEL WILLIAN ASPAN 1006700105 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARENCE LEE BACHER 1179996079 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN GRACE BACHER 1041331395 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PRATI BAJRACHARYA 2156946066 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ANNETTE BAKER 1041169658 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN SMITH BARFIELD 1040669533 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAYSON EDWARD BARFKNECHT 2185170082 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHYRINE LING BARGER 1098613657 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY CAROL BARGER 1098613661 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET CLAIRE BARNES 1025776346 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES PATRANELLA BARNUM 1040653397 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KENT BARNUM 1040653384 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA JEAN BARRETT 2003283602 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBROSE NICKOLAS BARRON 1041604049 31



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN BARROW 2140815597 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY D FRANK BARROW 2140815532 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY ANN BARRY 1040790828 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA NELL BARVOSA 2158102480 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE D BASON 1040603804 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI ELIZABETH BATTELLE 1199531663 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ROSIER BATTEN 1040650038 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAITLYN NOEL BATTLES 1041557878 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY THOMAS BATTLES 1198714814 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD WILLIAM BAXTER 1041129692 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANN BAXTER 1040616787 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DEAN BAYER 1040609182 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DAVID BAYER 1040684808 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARADA TURPUNATI BAYINENI 2169403798 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA MICHELLE BEACH 1203557325 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONTE GLENN BEALL 1040679147 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA MCDONALD BEALL 1041507719 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA MARLER BEARD 1041563886 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP WAYNE BEARD 1040643636 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN PAYNE BEARD 1108721435 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LYNN BEATY 1131186584 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERICK KEITH BECK 1040738910 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB AARON BENTHAM BECKER 1154121646 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WADE WILLIAM BECKMAN IV 1169755312 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE KRIZ BEIFUSS 1040633100 57
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLEN BELL 1040563305 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA GAIL BELL 1153828508 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON PATRICK BENNETT 1040587331 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONA GAIL BENOIT 1037150536 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN EUGENE BENSON 1150853956 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CLAIRE KINNEY BIELAMOWICZ 1040559007 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVA GLEE BINFORD 1040563615 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM T BINFORD 1040571283 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALDO KEITH BIRCHER 1169802214 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE ANN BJUNE 1057589565 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SLOCOMB BLACKBURN 1041125180 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN VERNON BLACKBURN 1040632632 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINYA ANN BLAIR 1041407374 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD CHARLES BLAKESLEE 1082653343 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONETTE J BLAKESLEE 1082653358 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES SAMUEL BLAND 2167623464 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATRINA MERCEDES BLAND 2167622991 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL KIRBY BLANTON 1220422734 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH CURRIE BLATCHLEY 1040958014 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD BURR BLATCHLEY 1040958046 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE EARL BLEDSOE 1041409742 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA PATTERSON BLEDSOE 1040724633 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE ESTELLE BLEVINS 2191687369 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN LEE BLEVINS 2191752355 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN MATTHEW BLOWERS 2195696005 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARNEY PAUL BOATCALLIE 1041070126 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILISSA ANN BOATCALLIE 1040785199 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA E BOENIGK 1040858243 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE HENSARLING BOND 1040661740 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN A BOND 1040571470 107



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON PAUL BONGIOVANNI 2200393828 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYANNE ELIZABETH BONGIOVANNI 2200146290 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSIAH JAVAN BOOTH 2195864754 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANIS PATRICK BOOTHE 1040617518 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL NICHOLSON BOOTHE 1040615928 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE ANN BORK 1040653473 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER ALLEN BOSSE 2213050215 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN FAYE BOUSE 1041542337 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM FREDERICK BOUSE 1040623941 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE PATRICE BOYD 1182056205 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY MCQUISTION BOYD 1183025025 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY PAUL BOYD 1040662910 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE GLENN BOYD 1040936479 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLIN JAMES BOYER JR 1041200053 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA SAAGE BOYER 1041200048 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN D BOYKIN 2126397839 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN JACK BRACEWELL 1109915617 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA ANN BRACEWELL 1109915601 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN KENT BRADLEY 2121450889 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS JOHN BRAGDON 1164808352 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EARL BRANNON 1040700525 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL ANN BRAUNER 1025704897 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL PAISLEY BREWER 2157813552 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH ALLAN BREWER 2162736462 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORRIS GLEN BREWER 1040571895 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WAYNE BRICK 1041603056 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI ANN BRIGHTWELL 1040534429 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN ANDREW BRIGHTWELL 1042369315 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY THOMAS BRITTEN 1040623010 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH BRITTEN 2143664911 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL DAVID BRITTEN 1040592811 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA DANIELS BROCHU 1040638082 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN BROCHU 1040638095 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUY ANTHONY KYLE BROCK 1041181882 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANI HOLDER BROOKS 1016321641 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANN BROOKS 1182998664 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN MARK BROWER 1040635760 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANN BROWER 1040637865 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN PATRICK BROWN 1040882001 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP EUGENE BROWN JR 1040719412 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET SHARON BROWN 1041593525 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RICHARDSON BROWN 1040538875 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN BROWN 1041035233 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN DANIEL BROWNING 1001437766 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY WAYNE BROWNING 1001440157 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTERITTE ANNETTE BRYANT 1041010153 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD BULLOCK 1041560584 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC D BURCH 1040926367 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY LYNN BURCH 1040848122 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI A BURGER 1040585598 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY KATHRYN BURKE 1019283040 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MORGAN BURKET 2135064205 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANN BURKET 2135064171 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON ALLEN BURNS 1040670053 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH DILLMAN BURNS 1041601253 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA MARIA BURNS 1213020998 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES BURNS 1213020979 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY MARI BURNS 1053488162 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN RUSSELL BURSON 1041632563 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN GLENN BURTON 1132864861 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND ANDREW CABLER 2001338105 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLY C CAIN 1040703949 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MARCEL CAIN 1040798138 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAREE MCFARLAND CALDWELL 1040565200 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LONNIE MADISON CAMMACK 1040694024 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARC F CAMP 1099254927 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANITA CAMP 1099254936 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD VERNON CAMPBELL 1040788739 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY KATHRYN CAMPBELL 1040788917 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN FRANK CAMPBELL 1041548554 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE MICHAEL CANNON 1182168702 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA LYNN CANTEY 1040643868 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LYNN CANTEY 1040643875 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER EUGENE CANTRELL 1211702165 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS HOWARD CARGILL 1040565432 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA BARRON CARLISLE 1040851689 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA KATHERINE CARR 1179653673 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIA BROADWAY CARSON 1151039690 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TED JEFFERY CARSON 1058369099 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EXA R CARTER 1126391497 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM JOHN CASE 2180376840 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CELIA CASTANEDA 1040735004 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR LAWRENCE CASTRO 1146639576 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA NACE CASTRO 1146640300 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN HICKS CATALENA 1040684812 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE CHRISTINE CERVENKA 1040861030 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALLEN CERVENKA 1041133700 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ERIK CHALMERS 1041257686 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA THOMPSON CHAMBERS 2138627874 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOIS CHAMBLISS 2143466684 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES L CHAMBLISS 2143466293 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JOSEPH CHARANZA 1040717342 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK BOYD CHERRY 1146229097 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZOU KERR CHERRY 1108761027 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER R CHIA 3382384187 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON H CHIA 3382384203 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA TYLER CHMELAR 1041443722 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE RICHEY CHRISTOPHERSON 1209602423 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA MCDONALD CHRONISTER 1211721947 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES CHRONISTER 1211721934 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY MICHAEL CLACK 1040700323 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA WILGANOWSKI CLACK 1040600943 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE MARIE CLARK 1040626641 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN DOCKRAY CLARK 1040973291 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIE EASTEP CLARK 1189494743 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA L CLARK 1207133462 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY MORRIS CLARY 1040643346 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANN CLARY 1040643351 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY A CLAY 2121635109 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE ATTAWAY CLAYBROOK 1080973407 34



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG LOY CLAYBROOK 1087611655 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA JEAN CLONER 2198761749 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE MARIE COATES 1040919379 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CLAYTON COATES 1040921005 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELOUISE BARRON COBOS 1041220962 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GILBERTO COBOS 1041174217 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSIE LYNN COHEN 1041134127 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LOUIS COHEN 1041158969 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JANE COKER 2146217503 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRY EUGENE COKER 2146217519 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD STEWART COLE 1041616617 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN ANTHONY COLLINS 2002776689 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCELLA FAYE COLLINS 1040664296 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NELDWIN COLON REYES 2222917486 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA DUNHAM COMLEY 1041588223 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD WAYNE COMLEY 1041436530 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY G CONACHEY 1113016776 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT M CONACHEY 1113016782 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL CONNOR III 1040707995 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIDIA N CONNOR 1204624696 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH DIANNE CONNOR 1040555778 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEWIS WAYNE CONNOR 1040555784 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON NEKODA COOK 1010338450 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY HANNAH COOK 1198025489 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY M COOK 1146591350 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH NATHANAEL COOK 1169362410 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LLOYD COOK JR 2148645871 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGUERITE MAY COOPER 1189706159 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE A COOPER 1040573438 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY CULLUM COOPER 1040566498 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANN CORBETT 1069973482 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW REED CORD 1017216756 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ARTHUR CORGEY 1040630538 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA FRANKLIN CORNFORTH 1041216241 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD CHARLES CORNFORTH 1041580454 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KULLA CORNWELL 2185895165 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARENA ROSE CORONA 1041129093 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY COTTON 1041150226 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOSEPH COX 2167111873 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SHAYNE COX 1040790132 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER D COX 1041061206 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES JOSEPH CRAIG 2132474019 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE LANGE CRAIN 1058055142 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY MYRA CRAWFORD 2122033876 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GWENDOLYN A CRAWFORD 1041203434 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY LEWIS CREIGHTON 1163881752 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVANEL HUNT CRENSHAW 1000729807 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WEST CRENSHAW 1000730047 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WALTER CROUCH 2204824408 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA LOUISE CROUCH 2205554636 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIA BAY CROUCH 1041601282 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ARLEN CROUCH 1040670581 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY INGRID EUFEMIA CUERO 2141950133 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN LESLIE CUNNINGHAM 1041212695 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT WAYNE CUPELL 1025817729 54



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE RENEE DABBS 1040640395 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON DEXTER DABBS 1040567058 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER RAY DAILEY 1156523884 72
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALENE GEORGE DALE 1040953594 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA GAIL DANIEL 1041285708 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY LON DANIEL 2000324051 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA GRANT DARSEY 2142537311 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY FRANCES DAVIS 1157581020 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG GEORGE DAVIS 1171151984 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATSY ANN DAVIS 1041412021 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE WIDENER DAVIS 2198001184 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA HAYNES TOOKE DAVIS 1142946488 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD READ DAVISON III 1041406898 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS EDWARD DAYTON 1069456779 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON ERIC DELACRUZ 2163450996 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIO SERGIO DELGADO OCHOA 2189659817 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY FOLLIS DEMPSEY 1166660916 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA BRIMHALL DENNARD 1040985383 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN DERONG 1104954487 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFRED RICHARD DIETRICH JR 1041132233 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA THORPE DIETRICH 1041089038 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARLEAN DOBROVOLSKY 1040574605 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY JOSEPH DOMINGUE 1040785229 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN SEALE DOOLEY 1040582256 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEVI WEBSTER DOUGLASS 1041594552 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL CLINTON DOWNING 1040636408 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA JANE DREHS 1040932424 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LEE DUBLE 1040567585 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JOYCE DUDA 1040799421 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY BETH DUFF 1041534937 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY DUFF 1059928231 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE SMYTHE DUFFIELD 1040667054 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIANA LEANNE DUGAN 1041038415 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON JANELLE DUNN 1040825115 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY KNETIG DUNNAHOO 1061744670 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEN E DUNNAHOO 1215782689 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE DURHAM 1007238587 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MLYNDA SORENSON DURR 1203645290 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES WARREN DURR JR 1200959713 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDITH MARIA DUSOLD 2186764269 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE D DVORAK 1145418104 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA JO DWYER 1076897071 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EUGENE DWYER 1076863053 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL FRICKE EARP 1148586287 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH HUGH EARP 1016741121 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY EARL EASTERLY 1040649671 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY JEAN EASTERLY 1040643806 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA LYNN EDGE 1040892406 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WILLIS EDGE 1040674377 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM GLEN EDISON JR 1110668315 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JESSE EDMONSON 1173831871 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA JENE EDMONSON 1159118005 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARYKAY HOUGHTON EDWARDS 1024080146 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA GREENE EDWARDS 1211391792 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI HEGGEN ELIZONDO 1070201523 100



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEN JOSEPH ELIZONDO 1066477026 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANA PAULINE ELLIOTT 1041113554 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA HARPER ELLIOTT 1040640808 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL LYNN ELLIOTT 1040640798 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETE ELLIS 2195125415 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS RYAN EMOLA 1041310419 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA MICHELE EMOLA 1060430769 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE ENGELKE 1040708054 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL WAYNE ENGELKE 1041208102 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA HAMMONS ENGLISH 1139904582 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ELYSHA ENZOR 1146879811 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN ANDRES ESPINOZA JR 1190520139 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE LEANN ESPINOZA 2000325355 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOBERTO FRANCISCO ESPITIA 1041635056 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA CARMEN ESPITIA 1041170172 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISSA LAUREN ESTEP 1214281884 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE RECORD ESTES 1040790227 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DANIEL EVERETT 1041123379 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY LEE EWERS 1128354406 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA FRANCES EWERS 1128354410 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RAYMOND FARMER 2207038290 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERRI CAROL FARMER 2207038337 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERI LEE FAVRE 2197039593 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN DANIEL FAVRE 2159572168 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN LOUISE FAY 1041049105 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER RICHARD FAY 1040625711 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA ANTONIA FAYMAN 2138921341 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD CHARLES FAYMAN 2138921360 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER MARIE FAYMAN-METTLEN 1214593918 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESA LOCKLEAR FELDHOUSEN 1021175093 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL LYMAN FELDMAN 1144415065 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD JEAN FELDMAN 1115658705 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH GAIL FENTON 1143708744 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA STRICKLAND FERGESON 1052609840 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWNA LEE FERGUSON 2140843277 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BELVA JOY FIELD 1040576081 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY LEE FIELD 1040898989 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PENNY LEE FIKES 1040695524 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY EUGENE FIKES 1038820522 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCEE LOUCILLE FILLEY 2208453873 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BELINDA JO FISCHER 1103248980 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL MILTON FISCHER JR 1103265495 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KASIE MARY ELIZABETH FISH 1189254445 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANNA DANELLE FISH 1179448194 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES GREGORY FISH 1125302930 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARY WEST FISHER 1041239924 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANNE FISHER 1040728791 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WHITNEY LYNN FISHER 1181142594 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE SUE FITZHENRY 1018264185 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM A FITZHENRY 1014104472 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DOUGLAS FLEMING 1188155054 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD DAVID FLINT 1154522774 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA ANN FLORES 2180008369 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR YBARBO FLORES 2180008307 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY LYNN FOSTER 1056011834 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA K FOSTER 1056011540 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMERY ANNETTE FOUSEK 1159552415 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL MARSHALL FOUSEK 2176544980 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKEY WAYNE FOWLER 1041000868 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDE JO FRANCIS 1181500802 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH VINCENT FRANCIS 1197745664 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM KEITH FRANZE 1041094518 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKI ALBERT FRANZE 1040775318 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA MCREE FREEMAN 1041603865 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY LOUIS FREEMAN 1019213356 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIENNE ROSSON FRIEDA 1040605222 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERIE ANN FRY 1024972752 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE MARIE FRY 1182372284 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLA WIESEPAPE FRYE 2001450968 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY WAYNE FRYE 1202062568 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY BETH FUQUA-SPRAGUE 1040643572 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE DENISE FUSSELMAN 1153876359 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MASSEY GABRIEL 1041396929 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK DOUGLAS GALBREATH 1040544249 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA E GALBREATH 1040544254 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA ZACHARY GARCIA 1040927336 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAVANNAH NICHOLE GARCIA 1205040588 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAVIN REDMOND GARDNER 1170654920 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAM GARLAND 1163660399 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEETA ANN GARRETT 1041409364 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAILYN ANN GARRETT 1202885916 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA BETH GARRETT 2139679090 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SILAS RAY GARRETT JR 1041556237 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA LUND GARRETT 1040655454 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY STEVENS GARRETT 1040593788 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENT ANTHONY GARZA 1100239053 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN GWYNN GEDDIE 1059630158 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ROBERT GEESLING 1212830382 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANYA CHRISTENSEN GEFFERT 2205592711 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB WESLEY RAY GEFFERT 3382400549 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA KING GELDERD 1040628947 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAKIM BENSON GENACK 2135381186 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS EDWARD GESSNER 1041162218 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN DENISE GIESENSCHLAG 1040807772 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY DEAN GIESENSCHLAG 1041599143 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLAN JOHN GILLIES 1040734881 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY HAZEL GILMORE 1040576902 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT THOMAS GILMORE 1040689198 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA A GILMORE 1041151032 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD R GILMORE 1041150482 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EVAN GILMORE 1041038922 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ANDREW GLADYSZ 1146399884 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA MORRIS GLOVER 1040625769 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ GLUSHKO 1104167808 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ANDREW GLUSHKO 1104159112 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TREVOR COLIN GOEHL 1166747499 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER ADAM GOERIG 2124876460 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER ANDREW GOGAS 1160261941 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLY MARIE GONZALEZ 1041369146 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC MANUEL GONZALEZ 1101395200 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH MICHELLE GONZALEZ 2125991532 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE MANSON GORMAN 1040803326 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY PAUL GORMAN 1040803319 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM GORMAN 1041610716 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOURDES OLIVER GORZYCKI 1040620256 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DALE GORZYCKI 1040641377 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY MICHAEL GOUGH 1186625024 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MUELLER GRAEBER 1040568315 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTINA MARIE GRANT 1136921909 57
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ANTHONY GRASER 3382377789 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS EDWARD GRAVES 1017923834 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY BOENIG GRAVES 1017923823 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS LOREN GREEN 1041592197 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND DOUGLAS GREEN 1104261957 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAIME ANN GREEN 1040794999 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY LOUIS GREENSAGE 1041242241 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON KAY GREGORY 1040735091 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANDON GREGORY 1040735062 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNOR JAMES GRIFFIN 1204385395 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLI ELIZABETH GRIFFIN 2199650031 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE LATRIECE GRIFFIN 1040794395 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELORIS FARLEY GRIFFIN 1007338418 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM MARVIN GRIFFIN 1107009565 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH L GRIFFIN 1107009549 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONIKA LYNN GRIFFITH 2158466734 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ANDREW GRIFFITH 2146048040 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN GLEN GRIMSLEY 1199598972 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA GAIL GRIMSLEY 1009482823 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WALTER GRISMER JR 2145689903 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA MCBREARTY GROFF 1040568423 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALLACE WILFRED GROFF 1040568434 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLA GENEEN GUERRA 1040870469 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORGE ALONSO GUEVARA 2190193231 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH ANN GUIDO 1040523951 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EMIL GUIDO 1040523980 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZELDA ANN GULLY 1188679937 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY J W GULLY 1041030433 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAGADEESH GUTTA 2158981073 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA CONLEY GWYN 1171167695 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN RACHAEL HABERSANG 2135871339 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBROSE JEROME HABERSTROH 1040818315 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LYON HACKETHORN 1040643823 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANETTE HAYWARD HACKETHORN 1041568163 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMELLIA EGGLESTON HAILEY 1040977864 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY IRENE HALBROOK 1041574246 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN NASH HALES 2169857279 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE JANE HALL 1193275302 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA DAVENPORT HALL 1032998643 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAYLA KAYE HALL 1041363632 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MATTHEW HALL 1084948895 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN HALL 1212197367 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN HINTZ HALL 1149775223 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA DORNAK HALL 1041361675 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES MILTON HAMITER 1041055849 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARROD MARCUS HAMLIN 1041055073 88



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY CLAIRE HAMMACK 1040936083 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN LEWIS HAMMACK JR 1040772022 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANITA NOE HAMMOND 1040732055 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ANN HAPP 1041011083 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SI HARBOTTLE 1041608477 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEARL LORRAINE HARLIN 1203578411 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY DAVIS HARPER 1040684557 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM PAUL HARPER 1041573512 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD WILLIAM HARPER 2163370605 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE L HARRIS 1041279631 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA GAIL HARRISON 1021644130 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND CLOUD HARRISON JR 1021643429 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RITA POST HARTMAN 1014332869 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN HARTY 2137190267 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES F HARTY JR 2137260831 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA LEE HARVELL 1151091378 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE LORRAINE HARVELL II 2126061584 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA THORNTON HAVEL 1040646915 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUBERT THOMAS HAVEL JR 1040684629 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY WELLBROCK HAVEL 1040738162 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HADLEY T HAVEL 2134124175 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY MAE HAWKINS 1041323244 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ANDREW HAYS 1137176089 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE FRANCIS HAYS 1003628589 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTYLOU N HAYWOOD 1092111819 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD EUGENE HAYWOOD 1092111826 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN HEBERT 1131394237 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DANIEL HECTOR 2139358825 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA BLACK HEFTI 1040642545 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBEKAH NICOLE HEFTI 1170360700 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY DEAN HEFTI 1040863453 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY SCOTT HEFTI 2138976689 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES MICHAEL HEGEMEYER 1043524412 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLA HEIN 1041121884 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIRANDA LEA RUSS HENDERSON 1023610919 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MARIE HENRY 1053654251 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LAWRENCE HENSLEY 1060438081 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA MAE HERRERA 1040785645 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MARCUS HERRERA JR 1040639642 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS RAY HERRMANN 1040786013 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICORY ANN HERRMANN 1041601997 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE WHATLEY HESTER 1040634084 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GENE HESTER 1040648565 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY BROOKS HESTER 1040648577 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE DAVID HIGGINSON 1041366777 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK LEE HILER 1199095834 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA JO HODGES 1060521597 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCY HODGES 1216793022 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JEFFERSON HODGES 1216792913 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH MASSEY HODGES 1041194345 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ALEXANDER HOFF 1026117190 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS SCOTT HOFFMAN 1040755144 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN KENNETH HOLLAND 1040641706 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARJORIE ANN HOLLAS 1046689912 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN WILLIAM HOLMES 1041371082 82



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLT TRAVIS HOLSOMBACK 1189887924 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN KATHLEEN HOLSOMBACK 1175833800 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN MICHAEL HOLT 1217895879 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK HENRY HOLUBEC JR 1197828037 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS GENE HOMEYER 1040572904 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY WAYNE HOMEYER 1206125584 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLIN SCOTT HOOKS 2159142496 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA WYMOLA HOOPER 1089694209 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM HOOPER 1089656686 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES EASTIL HOOVER 1166327948 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARVIN THEODORE HOPGOOD JR 1040652646 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN LEE HOPGOOD 1040648740 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY WAYNE HOPKINS 1012791801 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIERSA HAYS HOPKINS 1040801917 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS MARK HORNER JR 1114477516 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILDRED BALL HOSKINS 2153744759 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY JEAN HOUSMAN 1060887638 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARYKATE ELIZABETH HOWARD 1215187721 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WARREN HOWARD 1040782010 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FELESHA ANN HOWELL 1041216900 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA YEE HSIEH 1041356049 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY DEHART HUBACEK 1040582679 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MILLER HUBER 1209956224 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH GOULD HUBER 1208809801 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP WAYNE HURLEY 1041211544 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN E ISON 1040620793 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLEN DALE ISON 1040620786 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA GAIL IVEY 1119292366 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL IVEY 1119292350 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KAY JACKSON 1108444562 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY WAYNE JANAC 1040583657 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LOUISE JASEK 1040693750 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON LYNN JASPERSON 1041625480 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN KIMBROUGH JETER 1041601847 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH COUCH JETER 1040609874 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRENE FLORES JETT 1040632860 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ENID SCHAFFER JIMENEZ 1040634596 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOLOMON TORRES JIMENEZ 1040667915 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS PAUL JOHNSON 1205425122 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY KATHLEEN JOHNSON 1172626866 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATH WILLIAM JOHNSON 1041204019 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON BRYCE JOHNSON 1166736039 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA GOOD JOHNSON 1070603515 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLIS R JOHNSON 1010989910 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS ORVEL JONES 2185934647 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS ADAM JONES 1214686909 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA KAY JONES 1040633625 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON SAMUEL JONES 1040667077 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE PASLAY JONES 1040664208 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD WAYNE JONES 1040625814 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN MURRAY JONES 1041419000 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN ADAMS JONES 1145332208 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA MCEUEN JONES 1040584226 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ANTHONY JORDAN RYAN 2202366320 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL MICHAEL JOYCE 1182279554 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RICHARD JOYCE 1040752670 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN ALISTAIR JOYNER 1041231708 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTONIO NOEL JUAREZ 2188535295 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA ANN PALMER JULSON 1040608489 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY D JULSON 1040709333 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL JOHN KADILAK 1040716384 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEO MARI KAMERBEEK 1029804601 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINA C KARN 1041099816 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DALE KARN 1041099567 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADONIOS NIKOLAOS KARPETIS 1202717731 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARTHIE ILENE KEES 1040569126 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY KELLETT 1041204349 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ANNETTE KELLOGG 1101413382 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA KEMP 1136735648 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADY STUART KEMP 1065073247 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI KAY KERNS 2134956806 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TELVA LOU KESLER 1040605026 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK LYNN KESLER 1040584773 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE GALLAGHER KEYS 1040968173 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN JINSUK KIM 1020131446 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LICIA BETH KIM 1154249581 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH THOMAS KING 2191683924 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANJA ROSE KIRCHNER 2207256913 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL JEANETTE KIRK 1040645935 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA LYNN KITZMAN 1109207034 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASON ALLEN KITZMAN 1020229506 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICKEY WAYNE KLATT 1040847535 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY RALPH KLAWITTER 1034397636 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE PIERSON KLAWITTER 1034397643 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH LAWSON KLECKLEY 1040612263 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OTTO KLIMPLE JR 1113155368 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE RIVER KLINGELBERGER 2207520733 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LEE KNEESE 1041452994 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARETH ANN KNIGHT 1041215238 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE BLAIR KNIGHT 2125036905 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL AARON KNIGHT 1167129436 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA J KNIGHT 1040639769 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARYL KNIGHTON 1041256885 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY KOCMAN 1040900521 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA L KOCMAN 1041397824 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB JAMES KOCMOUD 2192967267 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JAMES KOCMOUD 1040682035 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS ANN KOLACKOVSKY 1101477131 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE MARIE KOSKI 1060434479 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED KYLE KOTCH 1218703255 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT JEFFREY KOVAR 2127750655 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LYNN KRISTYNIK 1040569254 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL G KRISTYNIK 1040569249 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERENCE MICHAEL KROLCZYK 1040679582 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET ANN KRUEGER 1040987301 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN SHAWN KUDDES 1157578976 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNNETTE PERSKY KUDER 1040585611 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNIE EDWARD KUDER JR 1040585607 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES H KURTEN 1040585676 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE KIEL KYLES 1023259365 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN E KYLES 1021271765 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK THOMAS LACEY 2139252840 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ROY LANCE JR 1100861889 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE MANUEL LARA GOMEZ 2210018322 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA JANELLE LARD 1179069944 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LAVORGNA 2150688742 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHADWICK SETH LAWRENCE 1195014505 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD J LAYNE 1040709071 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN LINNSTAEDTER LAYNE 1040709063 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN NALE LAYWELL 1040586325 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LUKE LEBLANC 1041133678 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAEGEN YALE LEE 1041384026 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE LEE 1174806443 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON LEE LEMON 1197748540 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY RAY LENZ 1040754186 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAIL LENZ 1040683666 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FIRMIN DAVID LEPORI 1122306611 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA RUIZ LERMA 1041611198 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN LERO 1040633948 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY SUE LETENDRE 1128023230 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ANDERSON LEWIS 1041579152 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILBURN LEWIS 1041141240 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY EDWARD LEWIS 1043748397 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBBIE LYNN LEWIS 1049157465 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LOU LEWIS 1040679759 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERI LYNN LEWIS 1041204438 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN LYNN LEWIS 2200718425 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODGER L LEWIS 1040623653 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN WEEDON LIERE 1041117177 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS MCDONALD LIGHT 1040659555 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT H LIGHTFOOT JR 1059467908 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY ROBERT LIGHTFOOT 1040663445 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK OLIVER LIGHTSEY 1040731887 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMMYE GRAY LIGHTSEY 1040613209 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE TODD LIGLER 2190394866 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN MCDONALD LIGON 1018027571 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDAH FREEDOM LINDER 1180958597 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY ANTHONY LINDER 1040730148 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA THORNTON LINDER 1041181249 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COREY DEAN LINDSEY 1058392483 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE MORRIS LINDSEY 1040532299 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY REID LINTON 1110517637 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUY DELANO LIPPE 1040617869 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHIL LIPPMAN 1040741757 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER HILDA LIPPMAN 1041066153 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE MCBRIDE LITTLEJOHN 1040646530 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER MICHAEL LITTLEJOHN 1041537002 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK STEPHEN LIVINGSTON 1040740736 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN LIVINGSTON 1028128892 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARIN CHRISTIANE LOFTIN 2161218250 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD BOWEN LOFTIN 2161218353 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS KYLE LONG 1038580586 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY COYLE LONG 1039457541 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELI SUE LONG 1183022138 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON PERRILLOUX LONG 1041224206 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD ANGEL LOPEZ 1040676334 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA BROCKSCHMIDT LOVE 1041227844 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VANESSA MARIE LOZANO 1027483014 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERARDO ALBERTO LOZANO 2170839633 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELIZABETH LUCAS 1089499778 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIE GRIZZAFFI LUCAS 1041575629 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANELL KING LUCE 1114231301 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY RAYE LUDWIG 1040684311 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNE W LUECK 1044175430 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LEE LUECK 1148875574 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODIE LEE LUTKENHAUS 1172061530 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBEKAH KRUEGER LUZA 1041631579 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA JILL LYSTER 1041202846 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS RAY MACHA JR 1040521626 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARBY LYNN MACHA 1041245197 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUTUMN TRINITY MACHA 2208499584 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HATTIE MATUS MACHA 1034597138 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS RAY MACHA 1035110419 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE IONE MACK 2140207501 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES JUSTIN MACK 1041553332 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN DILLAHUNTY MACKEY 1041395888 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD MACGLASHAN MACWILLIE III 1201999302 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK THORNTON MADELEY 1040692648 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH KAY MADORE 1148419097 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAYELYNN WELCH MAHONEY 1039261900 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM R MANN 1014776243 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL ANNE MAREK 1139731055 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH ANTONIO MARROCCO 1041252012 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LATREASE SHAUNTAE MARSHALL 1041631837 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MARTIN-KOVAR 2127751267 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDRES MARTINEZ 1040933731 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA KAY MARUCCI 1040662503 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ALBERT MASON JR 1041120638 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DEUANE MASSEY 1100145483 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE SVOBODA MASSEY 1100145496 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW COLE MASTERS 1013725209 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN WILLIAM MATHEWS 1041124844 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARON STURDIVANT MATHEWS 1040699266 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNN MATHIS 1043270712 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA V MATTE 1041585161 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORNA L MAXWELL 1061659087 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN GEORGE MAXWELL 1061706124 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK NOEL MAZZELLA 2205748866 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWIGHT ROGER MCARTHUR 2149142232 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE JEANNETTE MCCANDLESS 1040731096 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN RAY MCCANN 2000158943 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOLA BESS MCCANN 1008788446 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY JO MCCARROLL 1041119927 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CULLEN PARKER MCCLOUD 1146179383 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYLEE LAURAN BREWER MCCLOUD 1205232556 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILDRED LYNN MCCLURE 1040614065 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ROSS MCCLURE 1040614054 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK DONALD MCCLURE 1186974150 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE BREANNA MCCORMICK 1169804934 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA ANN MCDONALD 2204404251 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS MARTIN MCDONALD 1057432840 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL HERBERT MCDOUGALL 1026865557 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY LEE MCDOUGALL 1026865629 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA MAIORANA MCFARLING 1107287207 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE MCGAUGH 1041039928 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN RUTH MCILHANEY 1040687260 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ROBERT MCILHANEY 1040611731 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN BREYMANN MCINTOSH 1171700019 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN ANN MCINTOSH 1171484453 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK C MCINTYRE 1040619251 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD MCKAY 1041361634 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUNE MCKENNA 2187975101 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARSEN MARIE MCLEMORE 2148923758 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL LEE MCLEMORE JR 2119741257 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON SIMPSON MCMATH 1040855406 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLLIN MCKINNEY MCNIEL 1152581436 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA THOMAS MCROBERTS 1040720224 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CHARLES MEACHAM 1159317860 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE BETH MEACHAM 1159317548 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY LYNNE MEADORS 1041413350 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA MASON MEADOWS 1040589627 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA LEA MEDLEN 2162156215 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHELYN VELARDE MEJIA 1163870458 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA RENE MENN 1041602727 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD WILLIAM MENN 1040690618 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY MARIE EVANS MERKA 1040878845 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CHARLES MERKA 1040720670 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD EUGENE MEYER 1139806241 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY LEE MEZICK 1076751343 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER LEWAYNE MEZICK 1076751447 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY LEE MICHALSCHECK 1163582999 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEO KARL MICKLITZ 2186748802 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA MARIE MICKLITZ 1040939560 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARL NIKOLAUS MICKLITZ JR 1040622905 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY ADAM MILES 1199947227 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY LANGFORD MILLER 1040694271 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS DALE MILLER 1040710513 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER RAHN MILLER 1041550310 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE MILLER 2148660826 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EDWARD MILLS 1111921469 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY GARDNER MILLS 1083304288 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERE RAY MILLS 1083304274 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET ELIZABETH MITCHELL 2199610652 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA D MITCHELL 1064680180 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN WHITNEY MITCHELL 1064935272 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CHRISTOPHER MIXSON 1040945554 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES OWEN MOHR 1014849780 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ANN MONAHAN-JONES 2185935742 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYLIE NICKOLE MONDEY 1218354630 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CHARLES MONTAGUE 2192474188 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ELIZABETH MONTGOMERY 1127651477 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE K MOODY 1008087301 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ELDON MOODY 1008089066 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARL PAUL MOONEY 1170347617 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS WAYNE MOORE 1150301130 64



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE ELIZABETH MOORE 1152888998 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE DOWLING MOORE 1040968834 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WALLACE MOORE 1041619389 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA TURRENTINE MOORE 1040823992 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY VADEN MOORE 1041579422 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NED MOORE JR 1136617646 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS KATHLEEN MOORE 1136617651 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE ENRIQUE MORALES FIGUEROA 2219835744 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELORES MORENO 1043286105 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLLEEN LOUISE MORGAN 1060512680 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JAMES MORGAN 1041465127 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA KIM MORGAN 1041451805 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ALEXANDER MORRIS 1173493732 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM FIELDING MOSLEY III 1108452765 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARY MUELLER 1060187275 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY BRITT MULLINS 1040684330 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY CRAIG MURPHY 1003840231 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY LAYNE MURR 1041638224 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANITA MURRAY 1121730293 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JAMES MURSKI 1220422752 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ANN MUSHINSKI 1040563490 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLBY GENE MUTH 1041644560 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN LEE NACHLINGER 1041590472 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EDWARD NACHLINGER 1040632405 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLEY ANN NELSON 1041042486 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JAMES NELSON 1041042866 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE JEAN NELSON 1040851708 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARRAD DUANE NELSON 2129757819 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN A NELSON 1041177462 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCY LEIGH NELSON 1153639739 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD THOMAS NELSON 1040728024 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTONE JOSEPH NEMEC JR 1040518265 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA CARLENE NEWTON 2147497611 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DESMOND WEI-PAK NG 1220100003 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN MUN-YEE NG 2221919416 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HONG THI NGUYEN 2165765637 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY COLEMAN NICHOLS 2215114460 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA JEAN NONUS 1192924614 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM T NONUS 1042749458 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH PLANTT NORMAN 1040716931 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN BELLE NORRELL 1040645840 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID BYRON NORTON 1060213144 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAMONA ALICE NORTON 1060212958 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SCOTT NOVOSAD 1199990445 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI LEA NUGENT 1067481052 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH WAYNE NUGENT 1071344190 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA KAY NUNLEY 1114775956 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EDWARD NUNLEY 1114775941 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA BOYD NUTT 1119276452 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID FLETCHER NUTT 1119292690 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUANE THOMAS O'DELL 1040710363 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLISTA O'DELL 1041556122 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA MILLIFF OATES 1168266909 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD JORDAN OATES 1168011606 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEAN POWELL OBRIEN 1041265931 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEWIS LARKIN OHERN JR 1173394047 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARITA MONTANEZ OLDHAM 1148431607 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN OLIVAREZ 1040715102 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEREDITH ANN OLSON 1041125122 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL OLSON 1041125114 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA VASQUEZ OSBORNE 1143476169 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA JEAN OSBORNE 2220923283 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAIGE WARREN OSBURN 1041558168 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE LORAINE OSWALD 1040916942 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAY PAUL OTKEN 1043537032 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SUE OTKEN 1041426211 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MAHLER OUREN 1121267571 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ROBERT OUREN 2159189480 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL HOWARD OWEN 1040949775 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTI OTTEA OWEN 1040668976 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN IMOGENE PACHA 2128750004 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL JANE PAINTER 1040689497 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MARK PAINTER 1159090063 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEVENDRA PANDEYA 2156946124 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANN PARIS 1120227257 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARL DRAKE PARIS 1120227261 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH DUNCAN PARKER 1040679433 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE REGINALD PARKER JR 1040581693 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN CLIFTON PARKS 1040904914 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA FRANCES PASTOR 1217242179 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RICHARD PASTOR 1217242167 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA WANEK PATRICK 1193106425 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY CAROL PATTERSON 1041604904 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL CASEY PATTON 1040680034 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE FRANCES PATTON 2201037838 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY DON PATTON 1040680150 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNY ALLAN PAVLASEK 1077103769 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY ELIZABETH PAYNE 1217372308 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS EDWARD PAYNE 1040686125 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE KAYE PAYNE 1041338175 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE PAYNE 1041562395 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVE MCLENDON PEACOCK 1041327763 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH LEE PEDDICORD 1040687050 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER A PEMBELTON 1041058314 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN DELORD PENNY 1040817210 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE WOODY PERKINS 1040611881 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLENE MARIE PESEK 1206259779 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY GENE PESEK 1206259808 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID FRANK PETERS 1041195455 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA DAWN PETERS 1040737198 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARON ELAYNE PETERS 1040731621 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES JEFFERY PETERS 1040645649 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE HOWARD PETROSKI 1040914668 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LYNN PHAIR 1040745170 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICK PHILIPELLO JR 1150448762 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE ANN PHILLIPS 1081067015 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROXANNE NANCY PHILLIPS 1017164676 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK DAVID PHILLIPS 1194412302 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIELOU B PIERNOT 1212795540 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WADE PIERNOT 1120474949 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WILLIAM PILLANS 1040911115 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AVRAM LUIS PLAGER 2179296852 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED WILLIAM PORTER 1041508436 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ANTHONY POSADA 1040710067 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEWIS STANLEY POTEET 1040529395 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAUREEN LYNN POTTS 2122884996 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISON ELIZABETH POURTEAU 1041189748 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHYLLIS CARVER POWELL 1041073164 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD RAYMOND POWELL JR 1041073193 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN JEAN POWELL 1041550399 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAMES PRATER 1151677454 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM KYLE PRESNAL 1217205586 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN POTTS PREWETT 1055519797 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND LLOYD PREWETT 1212594996 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN HOWARD PRICE 1041491713 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA DAVENPORT PRICE 1167921127 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA EAKER PRICE 1163824286 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN HAWTHORNE PRICE 1143427377 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DANIEL PRITCHARD 1152992791 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MICHALKA PROCHASKA 1040928027 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES FRANK PROCHASKA 1040934291 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON WELDON PUENTE 1041384163 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOBIN PEACE QUACKENBUSH 1020323718 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY TILLEY QUICK 1040590605 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON CHERI RACKLEY 1041468194 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENA DIANN RADKE 1040670840 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN CARLOS RAMIREZ 2222951140 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN NATHAN RANEY 1040589868 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH H RANEY 1040589806 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK JAMES RAPCZYK 1041597156 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA CRIM RAWLINSON 1129030501 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERNICE REJSEK RAY 1198925234 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LOWELL RAYBURN 1040646422 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHTON LAUREN REA 1149773372 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL KEITH REECE 1040576800 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON RUTH REECE 1040580489 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID COONEY REED 1040864748 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA RUTH REESE 1103279485 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DOUGLAS REESE 1041487075 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY SCOTT REGMUND 1145529102 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY REIGLE 1111330505 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY DAWN REIS 1059509921 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYVIA JOHANNA REISER 1100787878 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ANN RENEGAR 1027334668 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN C RENFROE 2139301715 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY VIRGINIA RENNER 1017108454 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOSEPH RENNER 1016036203 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DINA MARIE REVILLA 1041448624 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI LYNN RHOADS 2210838658 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JACK RHOADS 1062127666 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SUE RIBARDO 1040588433 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES LOUIS RIBARDO 1040588414 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELIZABETH RICE 2186765004 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL DOUGLAS RICHARDS 1041221919 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLA GAYLENE RICHARDSON 2172335995 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WILLIS RICHARDSON 1040635183 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILA BETH RICHARDSON 1040635196 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD DWAIN RICHARDSON 2172335768 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON LOU RICHMOND 1040672313 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLAN DEXTER RIGGS 1066632859 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAUREEN ANNE RILEY 1040663654 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN MAE RIMMER 1209923470 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA CERNOSEK RINEHART 1040649541 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES PAUL RINEHART 1040649539 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD LEE RITCHEY 1101326143 53
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRENCE BERNARD ROBERTS 1052830967 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE LITTLE ROBERTS 1127161878 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI JOYCE ROBERTS 1040657639 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY KENT ROBERTS 1040648803 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWAYNE JOSEPH ROBERTSON 2143625277 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY FLETCHER ROBERTSON 1191167806 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DANIEL ROBERTSON 1041260959 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN CASEY ROBLYER 1139149789 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BERNARD RODDEN 2163219907 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY CHARLES RODRIGUEZ 1041286592 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS A RODRIGUEZ 1073679628 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAMONA LINN ROESLER 1041291003 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA ELIZABETH ROGERS 1041506437 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RAY ROSIER 1040616858 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA BAYER ROSIER 1041590440 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EDWIN ROSS 1127710694 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MARIAN ROSSER 1040722763 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD MARK ROSSER 2002222190 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ANDREW ROTH 2000142108 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN FORREST ROTSCH 1041564072 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA JOY ROYALL 1193055703 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER AUSTIN ROYALL 1188894184 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD ROTH ROYALL 1113707858 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LUIS RUELAS 1041180997 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW MICHAEL RUFFINO 1041322221 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL GWYNETH RUFFINO 1041323736 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANA DEMOTTIER RUFFINO 1040677938 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY RAY RUFFINO 1040598561 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES NICK RUGILA 1040761187 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH RUIZ 1026534601 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE THOMAS RUIZ 1026559790 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES L RUSH 2145850657 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTIN RAY RUSSELL 2171948940 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWAYNE RAY RUSSELL 1189122451 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LENZ RUSSELL 1040688186 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD LOUIS RUSTENBECK 2123149683 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAIRLYNN POOL RYBERG 1119449340 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID DUANE RYMAN 1041651371 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MCKENZIE PAIGE SAATHOFF 2215331878 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA TERESA SAENZ 1006052426 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES KIRK SAFDARINIA 1040725476 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI HUBACEK SAGER 1040801681 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN SALDUA 1067315124 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA THOMAS SALDUA 2145322509 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER NICOLE SALOMON 1182671312 55



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZACHARY THOMAS SALOMON 1041350981 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY M SANCHEZ 1204282471 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN PHILLIP SANCHEZ 2202409916 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA JUNE SANDERS 1011284725 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SILVIA SANDOVAL 2124950641 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE GONZALO SANDOVAL 2124428199 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE MARIE SAUNDERS 1040762506 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY WILSON SAWYER 1061928296 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LEE SAWYER 1061946893 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE L SCASTA 1040580556 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA ANN SCHAEFER 1040723205 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GERARD SCHAEFER 1040723192 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN LYN SCHAEFER 1128706515 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA OWEN SCHAUB 1040679134 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA SUE SCHILLER 1041107783 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN CUMMINGS SCHLEIDER 1040640640 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES E SCHLIEKER 1040583101 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATSY MARTINE SCHLIEKER 1041009210 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA BETH SCHLUTT 1205355518 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANN SCHMIDT 2145301908 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN NORBERT SCHNEIDER 1031385720 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE FINN SCHNEIDER 1031385689 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEAN LEROY SCHNEIDER 1101742109 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER ALBERT SCHOPPE 1155778459 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH SMITH SCHROEDER 1040673755 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY FERRIS SCHULER 2002489634 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH PAUL SCHULTZ 1040633464 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHIL THOMAS SCHULTZ 1040799259 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUE SCHULTZ 1040798603 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH SCHWIND 1040829405 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA RUTH SCHWIND 1197185722 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANNE SCOGGIN 1040853655 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNETTE DANTIN SCOTT 1042451778 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THREESA FAWN SCOTT 1195994582 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE RANDALL SCOTT 1040794808 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRI LYNN SEALE 1153848854 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL BRADFORD SEALE 2137571945 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA M SEGREST 1040599794 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID R SEGREST 1040599804 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIC STEVEN SEIDEL 1009731559 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DAVID SHELLENBERGER 1040618243 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LEE SHELTON 1219218689 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY NEWBERRY SHILLINGS 1059302326 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY BRIAN SHILLINGS 1040692800 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENICE SUE SHORT 1179970199 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRIS DWIGHT SHUMAN 1092689214 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN DAVIS SHUMAN 1092660913 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ALAN SIGLE 1040581348 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DESIREE MARIE SIKORSKI 1018817676 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA MCCLEERY SIKORSKI 1040977484 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON PAUL SIMPSON 1040561312 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELONIE KEEFER SIMPSON 1040724565 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS LEE SIMS 1077402490 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT SIVORI 3382603024 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELSA SOFIA SIVORI 2193124299 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE ALAN SKRABANEK 2167418033 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER DAVID SLAPE 1030099657 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE RAENAE SLEDGE 1041096822 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS HARRY SMITH III 1085708679 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA DELIUS SMITH 1040558487 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CHRISTOPHER SMITH 2164717547 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP L SMITH 1031708307 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY GAYLE SMITH 1041409301 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM SMITH 1041073418 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFRED MURRAY SMITH JR 1007537623 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURRIE PATRICK SMITH 1156233302 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD VICK SMITH 1041204625 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PRISCILLA LIVINGSTON SMITH 1041204618 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINTON DANIEL SMITH 1074663007 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELVIN RICKEY SMITH 2136375706 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA GREGORY SMITH 1040793716 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK PATRICK SMITH 2201398665 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA DROZD SMITH 1040753760 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE DEAN SMITH 1040750697 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY LEE SMITH 1041604240 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID SMITH 1059017324 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JOE SMITHERMAN 1156304256 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELORIS ANN SMITHERMAN 1040509687 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN ELIZABETH SNAPP 1139110327 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY ELLIS SNIDER 1040812756 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY DAVE SNIDER 1041101908 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER JEAN SNOOK 2173108578 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE LENA SOLECKI 1041148655 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALINA SORESCU 1041188599 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYNN REDFORD SORREL 1021684997 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN GORDON SORREL 1021685004 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LEANNE SOUTH 1040700231 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RAY SOUTH 1040700254 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA GAY SOUTH 1040628672 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LAMAR SOUTHERLAND 1169911041 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEANNE P SOUTHERLAND 1169911018 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ALAN SPACHEK 1105842110 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN JOSEPH SPENCE 1151499107 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN RENEE SPENCE 1088473231 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATTY KAY SPILLER 1040581629 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY BRANNON SPILLER 1040803110 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ROBERTSON SPILLERS 1041328656 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DONOVAN SPRAGUE 1040643555 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELMER EDWARD STAPLES JR 1041182031 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN TOALSON STAPLES 1041182049 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANYA MICHELLE STAUDE 1041537693 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DOUGLAS STEARNS 1040805671 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY STARK STEPHENSON 1033851115 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY KAREN STEVENER 1040610898 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARENE ANN STEVENSON 1040790522 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MARTIN STEWART 1149201359 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD MICHAEL STICKNEY 1166388505 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY JANE STIMSON 1040705068 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM STIMSON 1040627608 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RADNEY STOCKTON 1040518212 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALAN STODDARD 1040659000 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA JO STODDARD 1040682349 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZAIDEE WEBB STOKES 1179758187 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYE LEIGH STONE 1041209666 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALVIN STOKES STORY JR 1137680147 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MASON DAVIS STORY 2218770990 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANNETTE STOUT 1106694094 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODGER ALLEN STOUT 1106701886 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY ARLEN STRADER 1040762886 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCINE MOSEL STUTTS 1153121950 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIELLE LEA SULLIVAN 1179178380 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA SUMNERS 1163817271 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MARY SUTTER 2162207419 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINA MARIE SWARTZLANDER 2122093977 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORAN TANEL 1040666730 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VAN HUNTER TAYLOR 1060256524 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG GAYLON TEPERA 1041113294 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN MEUTH TERRELL 1040591818 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERTA ANN THAMES 1116827412 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HOWARD THAMES 1116742881 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS KEVIN THANE 1041042214 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE ROSCHELLE THOMAS 1041126904 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY SUSANNE THOMAS 1060438676 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA HAMPTON THOMAS 1040690504 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD ROBERT THOMASSON 1050623381 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA R THOMPSON 1146640827 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD KAYNE THOMPSON 1169780752 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN TIDEMANN 1040825590 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADA CORNELIA TILL 1007003554 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY PERCY TILL 1009167472 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA GENTRY TODD 1040690570 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEY MARSHALL TOMLINSON 2000081759 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA BURKS TOMLINSON 2000081763 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENIFFER MARIE TORRES BRUNO 2222921469 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAINE CUMMINGS TOTAH 1216303845 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TED CHARLES TOTAH 1109524933 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE MARIE TRANTER 1216190541 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN DREXEL TRANTER 2145059544 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE TRAWICK 2179431545 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN PRATER TRAWICK 2179894483 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANA JEAN TRIGG 1186623000 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILLIAN L TROWBRIDGE 2136474643 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT NOEL TRUSTY JR 1219673011 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI LYNN TRUSTY 1219673024 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYCE AVRY TUMLINSON 2192306867 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SONIA LEE TURNBOW 1148172526 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCY LYNN ULLMANN 1040650142 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERNON FOSTER ULLMANN 1040650157 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN FOSTER ULLMANN 1166538724 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIANA AMELIA VALLEJO 1143548298 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY EILEEN VAN DUZER 2202009463 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS NEIL VAN DUZER 2202075315 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSE ANN VAN METER 1135594525 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA E VANDERMERWE 2140204893 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON MICHAEL VANFICKELL 1131461482 76



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRISTINA VARGAS 1121766549 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES FRANKLIN VERNON 1041229287 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRUONG VU 1041357619 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MASELES WAGNON 1041048661 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUGH ROY WALKER 1040911444 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE MARIE WALKER 1041579697 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MICHAEL WALKER 1040853104 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE WALKER 1040895648 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY PATRICK WALKER 1040802280 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL BALLARD WALKER 1136275931 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMBREE HUNT WALKER 1136383216 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WINCY ANN WALKER 1005590422 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL RENA WICHKOSKI WALLACE 1040620343 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHALL EDWARD WALLACE 1040619493 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELDON RASHAD WALLACE 1152167405 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRI LYNN WARD 1140680817 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNNE WARE 1101891716 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON WAYNE WATSON 1040931809 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY CHRISTOPHER WATSON 1041338825 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL HENRY WATSON 1040611517 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY BEALL WATSON 1041553058 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL L WATTENGEL 1041350324 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY W WATTENGEL 1041283048 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHOEBE WATTS 1156602975 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE WEBER 1040672782 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELVIN GENE WEBER 1040672795 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL JOHN WEED JR 2150034519 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA V WEED 1040684877 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ATLAN DAVID WEIKEL 2185865039 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUE ELLEN WELCH 1040690383 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKEY WAYNE WELCH 1040690267 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL MONROE WELCH 1040675307 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON KAY WELCH 1040670341 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATTI MARTIN WELLS 1041598005 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MARTIN WELLS 1041124010 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MATTHEWS WELLS 1041277153 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA NICOLE WELLS 1105811057 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RUSSELL WELLS 1105811061 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN BOYD WEST 1146879853 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA MARIE WHITE 1183022206 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MARSHALL WHITLEY 1120651130 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES WAYNE WHITLEY 1120581358 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ELLEN WHITTAKER 1040825975 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN BLISS WHITTINGTON 1040922924 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET DEBRA WHITWORTH 1140447704 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRENT ALLAN WICKWIRE 1136807103 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ANN WICKWIRE 1136780683 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY HELEN WIDENER 1060470788 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKEY DALE WIDENER 1149629905 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY DON WIDENER 1041238757 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEZLI CLAIR WIENKE 1040937473 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER JUDITH WIER 1160253368 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILEY BARNETT WILEY 2138441583 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH WILKINS 2148823818 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOM M WILKS 1119423671 6



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILA DICKENS WILKS 1119415747 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY SCOT WILLIAMS 2149082514 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT HENRY WILLIAMS 1040804557 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOIS M WILLIAMS 1040601053 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ALAN WILLIAMS 1014048607 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA K WILLIAMS 1041574687 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY JOLENE WILLIAMS 1041305313 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC DUANE WILLIAMS 1041355082 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDON JAMES WILLIAMS 2188703968 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL F WILSON 1216800272 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLY ANN WILSON 1098261017 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA DICKINSON WILSON 1041617215 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SILVIA BARRERA WILSON 1016949440 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BUSTER WILSON 1041590464 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY WILSON 1041574061 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE EDWARD WINDHAM 2206663419 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN KURTIC WOLFE 1158916691 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS WILLIAM WOODINGS 1041403450 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE VICTOR WOODS 1041560112 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDER WILLIAM WORTLEY 2205491336 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERECK TODD WRIGHT 1193589616 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA COE WRIGHT 1040697092 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE MCCLENDON WYMAN 1208773913 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFRED L WYMOLA 1040601942 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN MARIE WYTHE 1040719166 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY CAMERON WYTHE 1040719178 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIAN PATRICK YOUNG 2215701918 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY BEELER ZAHN 1040602207 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANN GARRETT ZDUNKEWICZ 1040624868 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY ALLEN ZDUNKEWICZ 1040625494 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLA JOANN ZELLER 2000094521 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ZEMANEK 1040602269 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SCOTT ZEMANEK 1040852974 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY R ZIMMER 1041321772 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK ANDREW ZOLLER 1200651277 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY ZWERNEMANN 1167338595 5
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